

December 19, 2020

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Reg.: Intimation of loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that a share certificate has been reported to be lost by Mrs. Alka Gopal Khatri claiming to be the legal heir of the shareholder as stated below:

Name & Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
Name: Mr. Gopal C Khatri	210835	138913701 - 138914760	1060
Folio No.: 17900			

Mrs. Alka Gopal Khatri has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. We propose to issue Duplicate Share Certificate to the legal heir after verification of the documents received.

We request you to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Life Sciences Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Jubilant Life Sciences Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel:+91 120 4361000 Fax:+91 120 4234895-96 www.jubl.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223, UP, India

CIN: L24116UP1978PLC004624

HQ Western Command (GOC-in-C Sectt) Panchkula, Haryana0134107

40302/RPS/Misc

3 \ Oct 2020

To,

Jubilant Life Sciences Limited Registered Office : Bhartiagram, Gajraule Dist : Jyotiba Phoolay Nagar

Uttar Pradesh-244223

REQUEST FOR DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION OF SHARE HOLDER NAME FROM GOPAL C KHATRI TO ALKA GOPAL KHATRI FOLIO NO 17900

Respect Sir/Madam,

- 1. Please refer to Folio No 17900 (Certificate No 210835) in respect of Gopal C Khatri.
- 2. It is intimated that the above mentioned share has been misplaced and the share holder expired on 03 Sep 2010 vide Death certificate is enclosed.
- 3. In view of the above, you are requested to issue a duplicate share certificate and change the share holders' wife name Alka Gopal Khatri vide Aadhar Card and Bombay High Court succession certificate is enclosed.

Thanking you in anticipation.

Yours sincerely,

(Mrs Alka Gopal Khatri) w/o Gopal C Khatri

RECEIVED ON

ALANKIT ASSIONMENT LTD. NEW DELHI